Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES

Adams Bill Caldwell 717.968.1599 hil@caldwelimages.com http://www.caldwelimages.com
Adams Cindie Leer 717.528.7535 cindie@leerphotography.com www.leerphotography.com
Adams Niki Mullins 717.712.6451  nikiannemullins@gmail.com www.Nikimullies.zenfolio.com
Adams Emil Rodriguez-Powell  717.991.3740 sliceoflimephotography@gmail.com www sliceoflimephotography.com
Adams Ella Stankiewicz 717.609.2597  stankiewiczella@gmail.com

Adams Tina Strasbaugh 717.577.2158  strausey@msn.com www.facebook.com/lensoftina
Adams Carolyn Truchon 717.712.7207 cat.photography.pa@gmail.com

Allegheny Savannah Butler 412.532.6899  savannah@savvyshots.photography www.savvyshots.photography
Allegheny Tiffany Cooper 724.493.2691 ftiffany@hotmetalstudio.com www.hotmetalstudio.co
Allegheny Melissa Distel 412.344.6865 melissadistel@verizon.net www.melissadistel.com
Allegheny Jennie Greif 412.853.9782  Jennie.greif@gmail.com www.redflatsphoto.com
Allegheny Dominique Hildebrand 401.368.4049  dominiqueanne@icloud.com

Allegheny Katie Howat 724.650.7877  Katie@luckyllamaphoto.com www.luckyllamaphoto.com
Allegheny Dawn Karadeema 724.315.7427  dkaradeema@grblaw.com www.dawnswanphotos.com
Allegheny James Knox 412.514.1899 jknoxphotography@gmail.com www jknoxphotography.com
Allegheny Rebecca Lukens 724.612.1461 rebeccalukensimages@gmail.com www.facebook.com/rebeccalukensimages
Allegheny Kristy Lumsden 412.606.9879  kristylumsden@gmail.com

Allegheny Cally Neal 877.259.6641  cneal@pcna.com

Allegheny Laura Polinski 814.573.0127  Laura@palinskiphotography.com

Allegheny Rachel Robbins 412.849.3391 Rach.e.robbins@gmail.com

Allegheny Sarah Robbins 412.849.8347 sarahbeel396@gmail.com

Armstrong Rachel Beals 724.355.6621  hello@rachelbealsphotography.com
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COUNTY NAME
Armstrong Cally Neal
Armstrong Jamie Steetle
Beaver Rachel Beals
Beaver Melissa Distel
Beaver Deann McElrath
Beaver Janell Sumner
Bedford Suzanne Hartman
Bedford Kimberly Regester
Bedford Dana Spickler
Berks Clarissa Marie Bias
Berks Christina Buehler
Berks Carla Burkhart
Berks Dianna Capka
Berks Matthew M. Decker
Berks Eleanor Delewski
Berks Sherry Dolley
Berks Erika Garcia
Berks Allyson Hamilton
Berks Carrie Kizuka
Berks Emily Lafaver
Berks Samantha Lauren
Berks Lauren Little

updated: 8/27/2019

Volunteer Photographer Listing

PHONE

877.259.6641
724.840.0150
724.355.6621
412.344.6865
813.407.8255
724.944.6890
814.847.7742
814.390.6280
814.215.8749
717.808.9489
610.207.0155
717.989.4463
717.951.9227
610.509.3736
484.529.3973
254.833.3578
610.763.2877
717.278.5632
484.818.1881
484.258.6651
610.570.3449
610.781.1484

EMAIL

cneal@pcna.com

L : .
hello@rachelbealsphotography.com

WEBSITE/NOTES

www.diannacapkaphotography.com

Prefers contact by email
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COUNTY NAME

Berks Ashley McGurl
Berks Jessica Parkes
Berks Heidi Reuter
Berks Jenn Rummel
Berks Kelly Schaeffer
Berks David Ward
Berks Elijah Weeks

Blair Suzanne Hartman
Blair Ray Kauffman
Blair Kimberly Regester
Blair Dana Spickler
Blair Lori Wilson
Bradford Emilee Andrews
Bradford Brie Homer
Bucks Michelle Alton
Bucks Megan Brock
Bucks Ashwin Chathuruthy
Bucks Mike Cirilo

Bucks Matthew M. Decker
Bucks Eleanor Delewski
Bucks Carrie Kizuka
Bucks Samantha Lauren

updated: 8/27/2019

Volunteer Photographer Listing

PHONE

570.624.6558
610.751.2391
610.334.4441
717.572.4624
717.371.3814
610.858.3691
484.948.0867
814.847.7742
814.944.5750
814.390.6280
814.215.8749
814.327.5399
607.974.4247
570.423.2298
267.252.9800
267.567.4559
978.590.2916
267.481.5034
610.509.3736
484.529.3973
484.818.1881
610.570.3449

EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
ashleymcgurl87@gmail.com

Jparkes820@gmail.com

jrummel@choreading.org

kellylschaeffer@gmail.com

h2uphotos@gmail.com

Eweeks490@kutztown.edu

rayk@raykauffmanphotography.com www.raykauffmanphotography.com
regester_kimberly@yahoo.com

danerflower@hotmail.com

briehomer@yahoo.com www.briehomerphotography.com
ganeshb555@hotmail.com www.maltonphotos.zenfolio.com
meg@megbrock.com

Ashwin_x@yahoo.com

sgtdecker]120@gmail.com

edelewski@gmail.com Prefers contact by email
samanthalaurenphotos@gmail.com www.samanthalaurenphotos.com
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE

Bucks Daryl Manning 267.342.0449
Bucks Alicia Osborn 302.943.3111
Bucks Chris Thorpe 704.451.1587
Butler Rachel Beals 724.355.6621
Butler Melissa Distel 412.344.6865
Butler Kori Greene 817.657.1269
Butler Katie Howat 724.650.7877
Butler Deann McElrath 813.407.8255
Butler Cally Neal 877.259.6641
Cambria Cris Harbaugh 814.536.5145
Cambria Ann Mingyar 814.932.1619
Cambria Dana Spickler 814.215.8749
Cameron Stephanie Carnessali  814.965.3218
Cameron Tim Walck 814.260.0323
Carbon Peggy Durako 570.954.9897
Carbon Steve Finkernagel 570.350.3677
Carbon Clancy-Duranko Peggy 570.954.9897
Centre Stephen B. Hoff 570.786.9426
Centre Trish Hummer 814.570.3034
Centre Arielle Pelton 814.880.1502
Centre Dana Spickler 814.215.8749
Centre Lori Wilson 814.327.5399

updated: 8/27/2019

EMAIL

Dar 16 )
L : .

cthorpel@mac.com

WEBSITE/NOTES

page 4 of 17



Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES

Chester Bill Briers 302.388.7815  hillbriersphoto@gmail.com www.facebook.com/briersphoto
Chester Carla Burkhart 717.989.4463  chphotography?103@gmail.com

Chester Bob Buzzard 610.842.9644  bobbuzzard@gmail.com www.robertbuzzard.com

Chester Dianna Capka 717.951.9227  diannacapkaphotography@gmail.com www.diannacapkaphotography.com
Chester Paul Cox 484.459.3019  prc1333@gmail.com hitps://www.flickr.co/photos/pcw_1333
Chester Eleanor Delewski 484.529.3973  edelewski@gmail.com Prefers contact by email

Chester Allyson Hamilton 717.278.5632  allysonhamilton@comcast.net

Chester Carrie Kizuka 484.818.1881  focus@carriekizuka.com www.carriekizuka.com

Chester Daryl Manning 267.342.0449  Daryl.a.manning@gmail.com

Chester Bev Michel 610.793.2210  info@michelphoto.com www.michelphoto.com

Chester Christina Venturini 484.986.8222  Christina@bluepearphoto.com www.bluepear.com

Clarion Rachel Beals 724.355.6621  hello@rachelbealsphotography.com

Clarion Kori Greene 817.657.1269  Korigreene4@gmail.com

Clarion Dana Madison 814.229.9460 Madison@clarion.edu

Clearfield Stephanie Carnessali  814.965.3218  Steph_g 79@yahoo.com www.carnessaliphotography.net
Clearfield Amy Cutler 814.672.5871  gypsytree@windstream.net www.gypsyireephotography.net
Clearfield Arielle Pelton 814.880.1502  ariellepelton@gmail.com www.facebook.com/peltonphotography
Clinton Stephen B. Hoff 570.786.9426  stephenbhoffphotography@gmail.com

Clinton Trish Hummer 814.570.3034  trishhumm@gmail.com

Columbia Jackie Andress 717.575.0050  Jackie2714@hotmail.com

Columbia Clancy-Duranko Peggy 570.954.9897 Peigicd@gmail.com

Crawford Kori Greene 817.657.1269  Korigreene4@gmail.com
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COUNTY
Crawford
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland

updated: 8/27/2019

DeAnna Runyan
Ashley Bailey
Ron Bookwalter
Bill Caldwell
John Elicker, Jr.
Ryan English

Jessica Gonzalez

Kendra Lebo

Mallory McClure

Lindsay Motter
Katelin Moul

Emil Rodriguez-Powell
Lauren Sanker

Beth Shaffer
Christina Smith
Gopuraj Soudrarajan

Tina Strasbaugh

Volunteer Photographer Listing

PHONE

814.333.8987
717.418.0452
717.249.6366
717.968.1599
717.979.4100
724.987.0207
717.350.4420
717.737.4217
717.395.3787
570.850.8157
717.645.9570
717.903.4036
717.676.7807
717.525.1701
717.253.3268
717.712.6451
717.991.3740
717.448.8883
717.525.2101
717.514.1183
717.979.3243
717.577.2158

EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
photobydeanna@zoominternet.net www.photographsbydeanna.com
AshleyBailey2568@gmail.com

Ronfoto4u@comcast.net www.bookwalterphoto.com
Igknittel@comcast.net

www.ftphotography.net

Sara.kehler@gmail.com

mallory@mallorymcclure.com www.mallorymcclure.com
Mcmi41@pitt.edu

Mrppix1@gmail.com

katelinann719@gmail.com

laurenkenes@gmail.com www.paperwingsphotography.com
Cagney] 0@gmail.com

EaithfullyCapturedPhotography@yahoo.com

strausey@msn.com www.facebook.com/lensoftina
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
Cumberland  Carolyn Truchon 717.712.7207  cat.photography.pa@gmail.com

Dauphin Ashley Bailey 717.418.0452  AshleyBailey2568@gmail.com

Dauphin Bill Caldwell 717.968.1599  hil@caldwellimages.com http://www.caldwelimages.com
Dauphin John Elicker, Jr. 717.979.4100 jelickerjr@comcast.net www.cliprosphotography.com
Dauphin Ryan English 724.987.0207  rcstudiobiz@gmail.com

Dauphin Jen Felty 814.571.7721  |jhartfelty@aol.com www.jfphotography.smugmug.com
Dauphin Jessica Gonzalez 717.350.4420  jessicagonzalezphotos@gmail.com www.imagesbyjessicagonzalez.com
Dauphin Allyson Hamilton 717.278.5632  allysonhamilfon@comcast.net

Dauphin Lori Knittel 717.737.4217  |gknittel@comcast.net

Dauphin Kendra Lebo 717.395.3787  www.ftphotography.net

Dauphin Jordan Leigh 717.679.3305  jordanleighphoto@me.com www.jordanleighphotography.com
Dauphin Mike Leiter 570.294.4862  leiter7/9@epix.net

Dauphin Sara Love 570.850.8157  Sara.kehler@gmail.com

Dauphin Jim Maley 717.645.9570  jmmaleyphoto@gmail.com

Dauphin Mallory McClure 717.903.4036 mallory@mallorymcclure.com www.mallorymcclure.com
Dauphin Mel Moore 717.676.7807 Mcml4l@pitt.edu

Dauphin Lindsay Motter 717.525.1701 Mrppixl@gmail.com

Dauphin Niki Mullins 717.712.6451  nikiannemullins@gmail.com www.Nikimullins.zenfolio.com
Dauphin Emil Rodriguez-Powell  717.991.3740  sliceoflimephotography@gmail.com www.sliceoflimephotography.com
Dauphin Beth Shaffer 717.525.2101  CagneylO@gmail.com

Dauphin Christina Smith 717.514.1183  FaithfullyCapturedPhotography@yahoo.com

Dauphin Vanessa Somerset 717.579.5821 Vanessa@vanessasomerset.com www.vanessasomerset.com/portfolio-booking.html
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COUNTY NAME

Dauphin Ella Stankiewicz
Dauphin Tina Strasbaugh
Dauphin Carolyn Truchon
Dauphin Marla Venable
Dauphin Tim Weir
Delaware Erinn Aloi
Delaware Bill Briers
Delaware Daryl Manning
Delaware Alicia Osborn
Delaware Christina Venturini
Elk Stephanie Carnessali
Erie John Fox

Erie Kori Greene

Erie Martine Holquist
Erie K. Shrader
Fayette Savannah Butler
Forest Stephanie Carnessali
Franklin Ann Mingyar
Franklin Christina Peterson
Franklin Dana Spickler
Fulton Ann Mingyar
Fulton Dana Spickler

updated: 8/27/2019

Volunteer Photographer Listing

PHONE

717.609.2597
717.577.2158
717.712.7207
717.903.2550
717.558.8552
484.483.9236
302.388.7815
267.342.0449
302.943.3111
484.986.8222
814.965.3218
814.434.3445
817.657.1269
814.490.3356
814.566.0789
412.532.6899
814.965.3218
814.932.1619
717.349.4029
814.215.8749
814.932.1619
814.215.8749

EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
strausey@msn.com www.facebook.com/lensoftina
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COUNTY
Greene
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata
Juniata
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Lackawanna

Lancaster

Volunteer Photographer Listing

NAME PHONE

Samantha Lemley 724.263.9230
Stephen B. Hoff 570.786.9426
Kimberly Regester 814.390.6280
Dana Spickler 814.215.8749
Suzanne Andrews 724.837.4111
Savannah Butler 412.532.6899
Cally Neal 877.259.6641
Courtney Neal 724.422.1659
Mallory McClure 717.903.4036
Lindsay Motter 717.525.1701
Jim Bonczek 570.687.7859
Amanda Duffy 570.309.9650
Peggy Durako 570.954.9897
Steve Finkernagel 570.350.3677
Josh Getz 570.236.8759
Amanda Hrycyna 570.574.3097
Rob Lettieri 570.969.1234

Clancy-Duranko Peggy 570.954.9897
570.991.3001
570.241.5364
570.561.6966
717.575.0050

Crystal Satriano
Rocco Valvano
Jen Wyandt

Jackie Andress

updated: 8/27/2019

EMAIL
slemleyphotography@gmail.com

WEBSITE/NOTES
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES

Lancaster Sarah Beatty 717.606.3817 s.gehmanll@gmail.com

Lancaster Clarissa Marie Bias 717.808.989  flowerintherain96@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/ClarissaMarieBPhotography
Lancaster Bill Briers 302.388.7815  hillbriersphoto@gmail.com www.facebook.com/briersphoto
Lancaster Carla Burkhart 717.989.4463  chphotography2103@gmail.com

Lancaster Bob Buzzard 610.842.9644  bobbuzzard@gmail.com www.robertbuzzard.com

Lancaster Dianna Capka 717.951.9227  diannacapkaphotography@gmail.com www.diannacapkaphotography.com
Lancaster Chris Corrao 717.327.1124  ChrisCorraoStoriesPortraits@gmail.com www.chriscorrao.com/stories
Lancaster Paul Cox 484.459.3019 prc1333@gmail.com https://www.flickr.co/photos/pcw_1333
Lancaster Eleanor Delewski 484,529.3973 edelewski@gmail.com Prefers contact by email

Lancaster Jen Felty 814.571.7721  |hartfelty@aol.com www.jfphotography.smugmug.com
Lancaster Erika Garcia 610.763.2877 Ericka.garcia@kidspeace.org

Lancaster Allyson Hamilton 717.278.5632  allysonhamilton@comcast.net

Lancaster Chad Harnish 717.201.7640  chad@mstreetllc.com

Lancaster Missy Hartman 717.575.4625  Gracie3557@gmail.com

Lancaster Rachel Hollingsworth ~ 717.617.4886  RIh71.20@gmail.com www.zenfolio.com/reichellynne
Lancaster Carrie Kizuka 484.818.1881  focus@carriekizuka.com www.carriekizuka.com

Lancaster Mel Moore 717.676.7807 Mcml41@pitt.edu

Lancaster Jessica Parkes 610.751.2391  Jparkes820@gmail.com

Lancaster Jenn Rummel 717.572.4624  jrummel@choreading.org

Lancaster Kelly Schaeffer 717.371.3814  kellylschaeffer@gmail.com Prefers 45 minutes from Zip Code 19522
Lancaster Tina Strasbaugh 717.577.2158  strausey@msn.com www.facebook.com/lensoftina
Lancaster Ashley Trovato 570.713.9738  ashlevtrovato@gmail.com www.wishbone-photography.com
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
Lancaster Jose Urdaneta 717.295.9971 jurdaneta@urdaneta.net www.urdaneta.net

Lawrence Rachel Beals 724.355.6621  hello@rachelbealsphotography.com

Lawrence Katie Howat 724.650.7877  Katie@luckyllamaphoto.com www.luckyllamaphoto.com
Lawrence Deann McElrath 813.407.8255  tlmc3@msn.com

Lawrence Janell Sumner 724.944.6890 photobyims@gmail.com

Lebanon Carla Burkhart 717.989.4463  cbphotography2103@gmail.com

Lebanon Dianna Capka 717.951.9227  diannacapkaphotography@gmail.com www.diannacapkaphotography.com
Lebanon Ashley Cleaver 717.926.8429  Ashleycleaverd@gmail.com

Lebanon Jen Felty 814.571.7721 jharffelty@aol.com www.jfphotography.smugmug.com
Lebanon Allyson Hamilton 717.278.5632  allysonhamilton@comcast.net

Lebanon Carrie Kizuka 484.818.1881 focus@carriekizuka.com www.carriekizuka.com

Lebanon Jordan Leigh 717.679.3305  jordanleighphoto@me.com www.jordanleighphotography.com
Lebanon Mike Leiter 570.294.4862  |eiter79@epix.net

Lebanon Lindsay Motter 717.525.1701  Mrppixl@gmail.com

Lebanon Vicki Moyer 717.383.2420  hello@garnetdahlia.com www.garnetdahlia.com

Lebanon Jessica Parkes 610.751.2391  Jparkes820@gmail.com

Lebanon Aubrey Peters 640.618.0539  Aubrey?2003@msn.com

Lebanon Kelly Schaeffer 717.371.3814  kellylschaeffer@gmail.com Prefers 45 minutes from Zip Code 19522
Lebanon Beth Shaffer 717.525.2101 Cagneyl0@gmail.com

Lebanon Marla Venable 717.903.2550 Mmv4l7@gmail.com

Lehigh Matthew M. Decker 610.509.3736  sgtdecker120@gmail.com

Lehigh Josh Getz 570.236.8759  Getz.josh@gcraftsolutions.com www.gcraftsolutions.com
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE

Lehigh Tapler Greg 610.360.8662
Lehigh Samantha Lauren 610.570.3449
Lehigh Dave McCloughan 484.903.3396
Luzerne Jim Bonczek 570.687.7859
Luzerne Amanda Duffy 570.309.9650
Luzerne Peggy Durako 570.954.9897
Luzerne Steve Finkernagel 570.350.3677
Luzerne Jim Gavenus 570.793.0403
Luzerne Amanda Hrycyna 570.574.3097
Luzerne Danielle Kovaly 570.574.6593
Luzerne Mary Nice 570.709.6319
Luzerne ClancyDuranko Peggy 570.954.9897
Lycoming Stephen B. Hoff 570.786.9426
Lycoming Teri Walizer 570.433.4322
McKean Stephanie Carnessali  814.965.3218
Mercer Rachel Beals 724.355.6621
Mercer Kori Greene 817.657.1269
Mercer Janell Sumner 724.944.6890
Mifflin Aimee Auman 570.541.0448
Mifflin Katie Bingaman 614.795.5554
Mifflin Lynn Curry 717.250.5957
Mifflin Trish Hummer 814.570.3034

updated: 8/27/2019

EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
Greg.Tapler@Synergis.com

samanthalaurenphotos@gmail.com www.samanthalaurenphotos.com
davemccloughan@gmail.com

jimbonczek@comcast.net

aczankner@yahoo.com
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE

Monroe Peggy Durako 570.954.9897
Monroe Susie Forrester 570.460.7500
Monroe Josh Getz 570.236.8759
Monroe ClancyDuranko Peggy 570.954.9897
Montgomery  Michelle Alton 267.252.9800
Montgomery Megan Brock 267.567.4559
Montgomery  Christina Buehler 610.207.0155
Montgomery  Mike Cirilo 267.481.5034
Montgomery Matthew M. Decker 610.509.3736
Montgomery Liv Fry 732.788.4427
Montgomery Carrie Kizuka 484.818.1881
Montgomery Samantha Lauren 610.570.3449
Montgomery Daryl Manning 267.342.0449
Montgomery Laura McCarney 267.640.4338
Montgomery Dave McCloughan 484.903.3396
Montgomery Kate McMenamin 215.962.5105
Montgomery Alicia Osborn 302.943.3111

Montgomery Jada Phommathep
Montgomery Kelly Schaeffer
Montgomery Christina Venturini
Montour Heidi Myers
Northampton Matthew M. Decker

updated: 8/27/2019

215.681.0304
717.371.3814
484.986.8222
570.460.6835
610.509.3736

WEBSITE/NOTES
www.forresterphoto.com

Prefers travel within two hours of Pottstown
.
www,samanthalaurenphotos.com

www.kmcmenamin.com

www.artloftdotcom.com

Prefers to work in 25 mile radiis of Ardmare

Prefers 45 minutes from Zip Code 19522

www.bluepear.com.
dieri
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
Northampton Christine Garipoli 347.524.9267  Christine.garipoli@gmail.com www.christinenoellephotography.com
Northampton Josh Getz 570.236.8759  Getzjosh@gcraftsolutions.com www.gcraftsolutions.com
Northampton Tapler Greg 610.360.8662 Greg.Tapler@Synergis.com

Northampton Samantha Lauren 610.570.3449  samanthalaurenphotos@gmail.com www.samanthalaurenphotos.com
Northumberlan Aimee Auman 570.541.0448 Aeauman/l6@gmail.com

Northumberlan Mike Leiter 570.294.4862  |eiter/9@epix.net

Northumberlan Heidi Myers 570.460.6835 _heidierikaphoto@gmail.com www.heidierika.com

Perry Jim Maley 717.645.9570  jimmaleyphoto@gmail.com

Perry Mallory McClure 717.903.4036 mallory@mallorymcclure.com www.mallorymcclure.com

Perry Lindsay Motter 717.525.1701  Mrppixl@gmail.com

Perry Chelsea Raffensperger 717.582.6209 chelsearaffphotography@yahoo.com www.tocaptureamomentphotography.com
Perry Ella Stankiewicz 717.609.2597  stankiewiczella@gmail.com

Perry Carolyn Truchon 717.712.7207 cat.photography.pa@gmail.com

Philadelphia  Michelle Alton 267.252.9800  ganeshb555@hotmail.com www.maltonphotos.zenfolio.com
Philadelphia  Bill Briers 302.388.7815  billbriersphoto@gmail.com www.facebook.com/briersphoto
Philadelphia  Megan Brock 267.567.4559 meg@megbrock.com

Philadelphia  Mike Cirilo 267.481.5034 mikercirilo@gmail.com

Philadelphia  Taryn Kutish 570.709.2408  tkutish@sas.upenn.edu

Philadelphia  Jenifer Marnoch ~ 215.791.3838  jennmarnoch@gmail.com SR CIO ORI I,
Philadelphia  Russ Hickman 215.791.3224  russ@russhickman.com www.russhickman.com

Philadelphia  Alicia Osborn 302.943.3111 benandaliciaosborn@gmail.com

Philadelphia  Lisa Phillips 267.879.2337 lisa@lisaphillipsphotography.com www.lisaphillipsphotography.com
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COUNTY NAME
Philadelphia  Chris Thorpe

Pike Josh Getz
Potter Tim Walck
Schuylkill Sally Bair
Schuylkill Christina Buehler
Schuylkill Peggy Durako
Schuylkill Carrie Kizuka
Schuylkill Kendra Lebo
Schuylkill Mike Leiter
Schuylkill Sara Love
Schuylkill Ashley McGurl
Schuylkill Aubrey Peters
Snyder Aimee Auman
Snyder Lynn Curry
Snyder Mallory McClure
Somerset Savannah Butler
Somerset Suzanne Hartman
Somerset Dana Spickler
Sullivan Brie Homer

Susquehanna Rob Lettieri
Tioga Emilee Andrews

Union Aimee Auman

updated: 8/27/2019

Volunteer Photographer Listing

PHONE

704.451.1587
570.236.8759
814.260.0323
570.798.7697
610.207.0155
570.954.9897
484.818.1881
717.395.3787
570.294.4862
570.850.8157
570.624.6558
640.618.0539
570.541.0448
717.250.5957
717.903.4036
412.532.6899
814.847.7742
814.215.8749
570.423.2298
570.969.1234
607.974.4247
570.541.0448

EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES
cthorpel@mac.com
etz iosh@ : . .
et | | .

[@cpi

hotosbymio@emai | .
www.ftphotography.net Parts of Schuylkill County
leiter /9@epix.net
Sara.kehler@gmail.com
ashleymcgurl87@gmail.com
Aubrey2003@msn.com
Aeauman/16@gmail.com
curryphoto@live.com www.lynncurryphotography.com
mallory@mallorymcclure.com www.mallorymcclure.com
savannah@savvyshots.photography www.savvyshots.photography
danerflower@hotmail.com
briehomer@yahoo.com www.briehomerphotography.com
Aeauman/16@gmail.com
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COUNTY
Union
Venango
Venango
Venango
Warren
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Wayne

Wayne
Westmoreland
Westmoreland
Westmoreland
Westmoreland
Westmoreland
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
York

NAME

Trish Hummer
Kori Greene
Dana Madison
Daryl Manning
Karen Heltzel
Melissa Distel
Katie Howat
Samantha Lemley
Rebecca Lukens
Sarah Robbins
Jim Bonczek
Crystal Satriano
Suzanne Andrews
Savannah Butler
Dawn Karadeema
Cally Neal

Laura Polinski
Jim Bonczek
Amanda Hrycyna
Rob Lettieri
Rocco Valvano

Jeff Berger

updated: 8/27/2019

Volunteer Photographer Listing

PHONE

814.570.3034
817.657.1269
814.229.9460
267.342.0449
814.723.7429
412.344.6865
724.650.7877
724.263.9230
724.612.1461
412.849.8347
570.687.7859
570.991.3001
724.837.4111
412.532.6899
724.315.7427
877.259.6641
814.573.0127
570.687.7859
570.574.3097
570.969.1234
570.241.5364
717.627.7950

EMAIL
o Dema

WEBSITE/NOTES
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Volunteer Photographer Listing

COUNTY NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE/NOTES

York Bill Caldwell 717.968.1599  hill@caldwelimages.com hitp://www.caldwellimages.com
York Ryan English 724.987.0207  rcstudiobiz@gmail.com

York Jessica Gonzalez 717.350.4420  jessicagonzalezphotos@gmail.com www.imagesbyjessicagonzalez.com
York Patti Merrill 717.203.3661  pattimerril@comcast.net www.pattimerrillphotography.com
York Mel Moore 717.676.7807 Mcml4l@pitt.edu

York Lindsay Motter 717.525.1701  Mrppixl@gmail.com

York Emil Rodriguez-Powell  717.991.3740 sliceoflimephotography@gmail.com www.sliceoflimephotography.com
York Jenn Rummel 717.572.4624  jrummel@choreading.org

York Christina Smith 717.514.1183  EaithfullyCapturedPhotography@yahoo.com

York Dena Soter 717.347.4087 Schmol1966@gmail.com www.facebook.com/Denalynphotography
York Tina Strasbaugh 717.577.2158  strausey@msn.com www.facebook.com/lensoftina

York Carolyn Truchon 717.712.7207  cat.photography.pa@gmail.com

York Heidi Welshans 717.648.3652  Heidiwelshansphotography@gmail.com www.heidiwelshansphotography.com
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